

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

A traditional Asian-style Szechwan sauce is with savory flavors such as soy sauce, toasted sesame oil, hoisin, tomato, and vineg

- 220 mg of sodium per serving
- Less on the Label: No High Fructose Corn Syrup, no certified artificial colors, no added MSG
- Each case has 5 ready-to-use 6-lb. bags of sauce for easy preparation # boil in the bag from frozen or thawed
- Can be served to add flavor to sandwiches, wraps, bowls, stir fry, and more
- Use as a dipping sauce with one of our MINH® Asian appetizers, marinade, glaze, or base sauce to add Asian-inspired flavors to your menu



MENU APPLICATIONS:

- Can be served to add Asian flavor to sandwiches, wraps, bowls, stir fry and more.
- Can be used as a dipping sauce, marinade, glaze, and base sauce.

PREP INSTRUCTIONS:

Sauce is ready to heat and serve. Can be prepared from frozen or refrigerated state. TO HEAT: Bring a large pot of water to boil. Submerge one bag in boiling water and boil for 40 minutes if frozen or 30 minutes if refrigerated.

Cooking Method	Temp	Time	Instructions
Boil-in-Bag		40 MINUTES	Prepare from frozen state
Boil-in-Bag		30 MINUTES	Prepare from thawed state

INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, BARBEQUE SAUCE (SUGAR, WATER, VINEGAR, TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: SALT, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR), SOY SAUCE (WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT, LACTIC ACID, AND LESS THAN 0.10% SODIUM BENZOATE AS A PRESERVATIVE), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, TOASTED SESAME OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: VINEGAR, HOISIN SAUCE (SUGAR, FERMENTED SOYBEANS [WATER, BLACK SOYBEANS, RICE, SEA SALT, CULTURE], WATER, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, SALT, WHEAT FLOUR, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, SESAME SEEDS), SALT, SOYBEANS, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), GARLIC POWDER, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, SPICE, WHEAT FLOUR, CELLULOSE, MUSHROOM EXTRACT.

SHIPPING INFO / SHELF LIFE:

SHIPPING INFO:

GTIN (Case):	10072180691474
Gross Weight:	31.05
Net Weight:	30.00
Each Weight:	1.12
Cube:	0.60
Dimensions (LxWxH):	12.38 x 9.38 x 9
Cases/Pallet:	48
Tie:	12
High:	4
SHELF LIFE:	365

ALLERGENS:

Contains Milk or its Derivatives, Wheat or its Derivatives, and Soy or its Derivatives.



Karen Wilder

Karen Wilder, RD, MPH, LD
 Sr Director, Scientific & Regulatory Affairs

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Serving Size:	2 Tbsp (32g)	-
Serving Size (grams):	32	-
Serving Size (weight oz):	1.12	-
Eaches/Case:	5	-
Inner Packs/Case:	5	-
Servings/Case:	424	-
Calories:	30	-
Calories From Fat:	10	-
Calories From Saturated Fat:	0	-
Total Fat:	1	2%
Saturated Fat:	0	0%
Trans Fat:	0	-
Cholesterol:	0	0%
Sodium:	220	9%
Potassium:	10	0%
Total Carbohydrate:	6	2%
Total Dietary Fiber:	0	0%
Sugars:	4	-
Protein:	0	-
Vitamin A:	-	0%
Vitamin C:	-	0%
Calcium:	-	0%
Iron:	-	0%
Whole Grain:	0	0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Serving Size:	100 g	-
Serving Size (grams):	100	-
Serving Size (weight oz):	2.83	-
Eaches/Case:	5	-
Inner Packs/Case:	5	-
Servings/Case:	136	-
Calories:	100	-
Calories From Fat:	25	-
Calories From Saturated Fat:	5	-
Total Fat:	2.6	4%
Saturated Fat:	0.5	3%
Trans Fat:	0	-
Cholesterol:	0	0%
Sodium:	893	37%
Potassium:	119	3%
Total Carbohydrate:	17.8	6%
Total Dietary Fiber:	1.2	4%
Sugars:	11	-
Protein:	1.6	-
Vitamin A:	-	5%
Vitamin C:	-	3%
Calcium:	-	1%
Iron:	-	3%
Whole Grain:	0	0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



Karen Wilder

Karen Wilder, RD, MPH, LD
 Sr Director, Scientific & Regulatory Affairs